City of Glendale, California **Excellence in Operating Budget Award**



The California Society of Municipal Finance Officers (CSMFO) presented a Certificate of Award for Excellence in Operating Budget to the City of Glendale for Fiscal Year 2021-22. In order to receive this award, a government entity must publish a budget document that meets the Meritorious and Excellence criteria established by CSMFO. The City of Glendale began to participate in this program in Fiscal Year 2010-11. This was the twelfth year that the City of Glendale has received this award.

The Excellence in Operating Budget Award is valid for a period of one year only. The City of Glendale continues to conform to the CSMFO program requirements for the Fiscal Year 2022-23 annual budget. This document will be submitted to be considered for another award this year.